

BID TABULATION: 33-10JUL08 - Lloyd Hudson Low Water Crossing Project

	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Kevin Rackers Excavating		Keith Contracting		Streck Construction		Huey Construction Co.		Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.		Concrete Engineering, LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,465.00	\$1,465.00
Removals	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,075.00	\$6,075.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,720.00	\$2,720.00
Excavation	42	CY	\$8.00	\$336.00	\$35.00	\$1,470.00	\$23.80	\$999.60	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$74.00	\$3,108.00	\$31.00	\$1,302.00
Embankment	42	CY	\$8.00	\$336.00	\$35.00	\$1,470.00	\$23.80	\$999.60	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$58.00	\$2,436.00	\$38.00	\$1,596.00
1.5" Minus Base Rock	190	TON	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$27.50	\$5,225.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$19.18	\$3,644.20	\$32.50	\$6,175.00	\$17.00	\$3,230.00
Class A Portland Cement Concrete	80	CY	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$312.00	\$24,960.00	\$230.00	\$18,400.00	\$355.00	\$28,400.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone Base Rock	69	TON	\$27.00	\$1,863.00	\$36.00	\$2,484.00	\$32.61	\$2,250.09	\$20.00	\$1,380.00	\$48.00	\$3,312.00	\$35.00	\$2,415.00
Tensor BX 1100 Geogrid	389	SY	\$2.00	\$778.00	\$6.10	\$2,372.90	\$4.42	\$1,719.38	\$3.25	\$1,264.25	\$15.80	\$6,146.20	\$4.00	\$1,556.00
Reinforcing Steel (Including Tie Bars)	2170	LBS	\$2.75	\$5,967.50	\$2.00	\$4,340.00	\$1.10	\$2,387.00	\$2.00	\$4,340.00	\$2.50	\$5,425.00	\$2.00	\$4,340.00
Type 2 Rock Blanket (24" deep)	74	CY	\$100.00	\$7,400.00	\$64.75	\$4,791.50	\$51.08	\$3,779.92	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$55.00	\$4,070.00	\$61.00	\$4,514.00
Field Seeding/Fertilizing/Mulching	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,072.00	\$3,072.00
36" Polycoated CMP's 14 gauge	85	LF	\$68.00	\$5,780.00	\$93.00	\$7,905.00	\$68.24	\$5,800.40	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$61.00	\$5,185.00	\$67.00	\$5,695.00
Temporary Bypass	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,380.00	\$10,380.00	\$6,524.00	\$6,524.00
Geotex 125ST	389	SY	\$2.00	\$778.00	\$2.50	\$972.50	\$2.27	\$883.03	\$1.75	\$680.75	\$4.50	\$1,750.50	\$3.00	\$1,167.00
Construction Staking	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
Rock Excavation	10	CY	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$205.00	\$2,050.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
Total				\$73,488.50		\$69,475.90		\$64,079.02		\$64,399.20		\$100,537.70		\$70,046.00
Bid Response		Yes		Yes		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgment		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum #1		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum #2		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes

No Bids

Non Responsive Bids

Engineer's Amount:

\$73,002.76